
2024 Hire Dates Schedule 2024 ECUP NEO Schedule

Monday, January 8, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Monday, January 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024

Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Monday, April 8, 2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Monday, September 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024

Additional July/Aug dates added for large faculty hire months

July 1 is the Hire Date for Tenure Track hired in July provided all other hiring 

requirements, including credentialing, are complete

When Monday is a Holiday, the New hire date will be on Tuesday and NEO 

begins on Wednesday.


